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Tempered glass hinged door with lock

Epoxy coated adjustable stainless steel wireshelves

Digital temperature control with LED display

On/off switch at the front

Adjustable front locking casters

Stainless steel interior & exterior

115V / 60Hz

3.1 A

R290

25°C

60%

-22°C to -17°C

1, hinged

4

503.75 L

17.79

27 1/2”  x  34”  x  80 3/8”  

156 kg   /  344 lbs

NEMA 5-15P

Glass door 
reach-in
Ideal for restaurants, cafés, convenience and grocery stores

NSGF-28-H
Freezer


